

Baran bilasissit to kunī to 19

Agency: Deepak K. Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmhsy.

DIVISION

Nolkas

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1152

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में
 मशीन से दिये कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
 जो सहायक अभियन्ता नोहरा के नाम से
 निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)
 25/9/20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 SASARAM-2
 25/9/20

यह मापी पुस्तिका श्री राजन कुमार
 नोहरा को निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)
 25.2.21
 AC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :-	Bargav Lili asi	81'sirita to			
	Krai tolg				
Agency :-	Deepak	Kro. Singh			
agg. No :-	RWD/SSM-2	/mmhsy-22	of 20-21		
Date of work start :-	25.11.21				
① Providing wbm for 3 etc.					
$20 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 168.75 \text{ m}^3$					
extra for curve				1.69 m ³	
				170.44 m ³	

② Providing concrete for 88					
$20 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2250.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 3.00 \times \frac{0.60 + 0.60}{2} = 3.60 \text{ m}^2$					
				2253.60 m ²	
③ Providing m-20 for Retaining wall					
$30 \times \frac{0.75 + 0.40}{2} \times 2.275 = 39.24 \text{ m}^3$					
from MRP - 5				33.74	
				72.98 m ³	
④ Providing weep holes etc.					
		30.00 nos			
⑤ Providing painting of parapet etc.					
$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 = 4.92 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 = 14.76 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation 20.64 m²

P. Singh

Abs tract of cost

2nd and final bill

① providing and fixing working

Bm and sp etc

Qty - 5.00 NO from TMBP - 4

@ 2401.76 ————— RS 12009.00

② cleaning and corruting

road land etc

Qty - 0.24 H9 from TMBP - 4

@ 53879.81 ————— RS 12931.00

③ construction of embankment

(a) for 1000 m lead

Qty - 398.75 m³ from TMBP - 4

@ 190.42 ————— RS 75930.00

(b) for 100 m lead

Qty - 1595.00 m³ from TMBP - 4

@ 154.19 ————— RS 245933.00

④ cost of earthen shoulder 25 cm

Qty - 462.00 m³ from TMBP - 9

1386.00 m³ from TMBP - 4

1848.00 m³

@ 290.75 ————— Continuation RS 537306.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing USB 90-1 etc					
Qty - 490.86 m ³ from TMRP-2					
@ 2365.50					RS 1161129.00
(6) Providing wpm 90-3 etc					
Qty - 170.44 m ³ from TMRP-8					
@ 3204.55					RS 546184.00
(7) Providing prime coat with ss-1					
Qty - 2253.60 m ² from TMRP-8					
@ 42.18					RS 95057.00
(8) Providing tack coat with RBY					
Qty - 2253.60 m ² from TMRP-9					
@ 14.40					RS 32452.00
(9) Providing mss type B					
Qty - 2253.60 m ² from TMRP-9					
@ 209.59					RS 472332.00
(10) Providing 300 mm 300 g structure					
Qty 18.00 m from TMRP-9					
@ 569.13					RS 8537.00
(11) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP-9					
@ 2169.62					RS 4339.00
(b) 200 m stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP-9					
@ 591.77					Continuation RS 1184.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Retro reflectorised traffic signs					
(a) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
@ 2905.93					RS 11624.00
(b) 600 x 450					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
@ 3814.59					RS 7629.00
(13) Providing Road marking etc					
Qty - 120.00 m ² from TMBP - 9					
@ 721.98					RS 86638.00
(14) Providing masonry logo & citizen information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP - 9					
@ 16164.30					RS 20329.00
(15) E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty - 70.30 m ³ from TMBP - 5					
@ 283.94					RS 19961.00
(16) Providing m15 as leveling course					
Qty - 8.80 m ³ from TMBP - 5					
@ 5038.45					RS 44338.00
(17) Providing m-20 in HPC & RW					
Qty - 72.98 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 5847.83					RS 426775.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) providing	RCC	NP3	HPC	etc	
Qty - 7.50 M from	TMBP	-5			
@ 3658.10					RS 27436.00
(19) providing weep holes					
Qty - 30.00 NO from	TMBP	-8			
@ 106.35					RS 3191.00
(20) painting on parapet wall etc					
Qty - 20.64 M ² from	TMBP	-8			
@ 101.59					RS 2097.00
					3855341.00
(21) Inst - 12%					RS 464906.00
(22) LWC - 1%					RS 38742.00
(23) SF					
(a) Gravel: 1993.75 M ² @ 23.78					
		10%			RS 4741.00
(b) subgrade & shoulder					
1848.00 @ 42.39		10%			RS 7834.00
(c) USB: 490.86 @ 498.51					
		10%			RS 24470.00
(d) WBM 80-3					
136.44 @ 637.37		10%			RS 10863.00
(e) MSS - 2253.60 @ 12.69					
		10%			RS 2860.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(H) PCC M-20					
72.98 m ³ @	539.14		10%	RS 3	935.00
(B) M-15					
8.80 @	539.14		10%	RS	474.00
			Total SF	-5	5177.00
			Grass area total	-	4414166.00
			less 23.10% (-)	1019	672.00
				3394	494.00
			less previous pay (-)	19	30262.00
				1464	232.00
			Say	14,64,232/-	
			(Recep)		
				20	06/22
					NE